TINA uchytka 14/96 NEREZ 062430
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SEZAM Chrudim, s. r. 0.
Pardubicka 176, CHRUDIM, 53701

roztec

délka | vyska

Dodavatelské ¢islo
EAN

Kéd produktu
Baleni

062430
8590531624308
04100-2440

1 ks

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Sitka
w)

povrch

nerez

skladem u dodavatele

Parametry

Barva Nerez mat, F9 imitace nerez

Roztec 96
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velkoobchod@sezam-chrudim.cz
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